
Hong Kong to Singapore / Port Kelang North and West / Pasir Gudang (直航)

Singapore Port Kelang North Port Kelang West Pasir Gudang
TS NANSHA NASA 23005S KCM HIT 21/05-26/05 五 (23:00) 28/05 -- 02/06 01/06 04/06

MOL ENDOWMENT MOLE 074S JSM MTL 23/05-28/05 日 (23:00) 30/05 02/06 -- 04/06 --
KMTC GWANGYANG KGWA 2306S JMV HIT 24/05-29/05 ㇐ (23:00) 31/05 OMIT 05/06 06/06 --

KMTC TIANJIN KTNJ 2305S KCM HIT 28/05-02/06 五 (23:00) 04/06 -- 09/06 08/06 11/06
GSL ELIZABETH GSEL 038S JSM MTL 30/05-04/06 日 (23:00) 05/06 09/06 -- 11/06 --
TS KAOHSIUNG KHHB 23007S JMV HIT 31/05-05/06 ㇐ (23:00) 07/06 OMIT 12/06 13/06 --

KMTC SHENZHEN KSZN 2306S KCM HIT 04/06-09/06 五 (23:00) 11/06 -- 16/06 15/06 18/06
MOL EARNEST MLEN 079S JSM MTL 05/06-10/06 六 (23:00) 12/06 16/06 -- 18/06 --
YM CAPACITY YCPC 031S JMV HIT 07/06-12/06 ㇐ (23:00) 14/06 OMIT 19/06 20/06 --

SITC YUNCHENG STYU 2306S KCM HIT 11/06-16/06 五 (23:00) 18/06 -- OMIT 22/06 25/06
LORRAINE LRAN 012S JSM MTL 12/06-17/06 六 (23:00) 19/06 23/06 -- 25/06 --

TS NANSHA NASA 23006S KCM HIT 18/06-23/06 五 (23:00) 25/06 -- 30/06 29/06 02/07
MOL ENDOWMENT MOLE 075S JSM MTL 19/06-24/06 六 (23:00) 26/06 OMIT -- 02/07 --
KMTC GWANGYANG KGWA 2307S JMV HIT 21/06-26/06 ㇐ (23:00) 28/06 OMIT 03/07 04/07 --

KMTC TIANJIN KTNJ 2306S KCM HIT 25/06-30/06 五 (23:00) 02/07 -- 07/07 06/07 09/07

Hong Kong to Penang via Port Klang West

ETA ETA

Port Klang Penang

CMA CGM NANTONG CNTG 0BYE7S KCM2 -- 03/06 05/06

MAERSK JABAL MJAB 323N KMV 04/06 -- 06/06

REN JIAN 17 RJ28 0BYE9S KCM2 -- 10/06 12/06

TEH TAICHUNG TXGC 23019N KMV 11/06 -- 13/06

XIAMEN XIAM 0BYECN KCM2 -- 17/06 19/06

SITC NANSHA SNAN 2306N KMV 18/06 -- 20/06

CMA CGM DOLPHIN CDPH 0BYEEN KCM2 -- 24/06 26/06

KMTC SEOUL KSEL 2305N KMV 25/06 -- 27/06

Hong Kong to Hochiminh - Cat Lai, Vietnam 

ETA

Hochiminh -

Cat Lai

TS GUANGZHOU GNZA 23007S NCX HIT 05/06-10/06 六(17:00) 11/06 15/06

CMA CGM MOMBASA CCMO 0AR93S NCX2 HIT 05/06-10/06 六(23:00) 12/06 15/06

TS SHENZHEN SZNB 23011S JTK3 HIT 09/06-14/06 三(17:00) -- --

TS BANGKOK BKKB 23005S NCX2 HIT 09/06-14/06 三(23:00) 16/06 20/06

PALAWAN PAWA 0XKE3S NCX HIT 12/06-17/06 六(17:00) 18/06 21/06

TS KOBE UKBB 23009S JTK3 HIT 16/06-21/06 三(17:00)

CNC PUMA 0ARSYS NCX2 HIT 19/06-24/06 六(17:00)

MONACO MNCO 0XKE5S NCX HIT 19/06-24/06 六(17:00) 25/06 29/06

TS SHENZHEN SZNB 23012S JTK3 HIT 23/06-28/06 三(17:00)

CNC PANTHER CNPA 0AR99S NCX2 HIT 23/06-28/06 三(23:00) 30/06 04/07

TS GUANGZHOU GNZA 23008S NCX HIT 26/06-01/07 六(17:00) 02/07 06/07

TS INCHEON INCC 23002S JTK3 HIT 30/06-05/07 三(17:00) 06/07 09/07

PALAWAN PAWA 0XKE9S NCX HIT 03/07-08/07 六(17:00) 09/07 13/07

TS SHENZHEN SZNB 23013S JTK3 HIT 07/07-12/07 三(17:00) 13/07 16/07

MONACO MNCO 0XKEBS NCX HIT 10/07-15/07 六(17:00) 16/07 20/07

TBN JTK3 HIT 14/07-19/07 三(17:00) 20/07 23/07

VIP GREEN PORT
( Customs zone 3 )

TAN VU

NORDOCELOT NDOC 322S PH1 MTL 01/06-06/06 二(23:00) 08/06 09/06 SI WEDNESDAY/1100AM

PACANDA PCDA 23020S JTK HIT 02/06-08/06 四(23:00) 10/06 13/06 SI THURSDAY/1100AM

ASIATIC SUN ASUN 323S NV2 HIT 04/06-09/06 五(17:00) 11/06 13/06 SI FRIDAY/1100AM

MAERSK VICTORIA MVTR 322S PH1 MTL 08/06-13/06 二(23:00) 14/06 15/06 SI WEDNESDAY/1100AM

ULTIMA ULTM 23011S JTK HIT 09/06-14/06 三(17:00) 15/06 18/06 SI THURSDAY/1100AM

TS HAIPHONG HPHA 23009S NV2 HIT 11/06-16/06 五(17:00) 18/06 20/06 SI FRIDAY/1100AM

HANSA BITBURG HABU 323S PH1 MTL 15/06-20/06 二(14:00) 21/06 22/06 SI WEDNESDAY/1100AM

OPTIMA OPTM 23015S JTK HIT 16/06-21/06 三(17:00) 22/06 25/06 SI THURSDAY/1100AM

ASIATIC SUN ASUN 325S NV2 HIT 18/06-23/06 五(17:00) 25/06 27/06 SI FRIDAY/1100AM

NORDTIGER NORT 324S PH1 MTL 22/06-27/06 二(14:00) 28/06 29/06 SI WEDNESDAY/1100AM

PACANDA PCDA 23021S JTK HIT 23/06-28/06 三(17:00) 29/06 02/07 SI THURSDAY/1100AM

TS KOBE UKBB 23010S NV2 HIT 25/06-30/06 五(17:00) 02/07 04/07 SI FRIDAY/1100AM

MAERSK VERACRUZ MAVR 325S PH1 MTL 29/06-04/07 二(14:00) 05/07 06/07 SI WEDNESDAY/1100AM

ULTIMA ULTM 23012S JTK HIT 30/06-05/07 三(17:00) 06/07 09/07 SI THURSDAY/1100AM

Hong Kong to Bangkok, Laem Chabang, Lat Krabang, Siam Container Terminal, Thailand

ETA 

KUO LONG KLON 0QIF5S JTX HIT 05/06-10/06 六 (18:00) 11/06 16/06 16/06 18/06

TS JAKARTA JKTB 23006S JHT HIT 05/06-12/06 二 (23:00) 13/06 18/06 18/06 20/06

KUO LIN KLIN 0QIF7S JTX HIT 12/06-17/06 六 (18:00) 18/06 23/06 23/06 25/06

TS XIAMEN XMNB 23009S JHT HIT 12/06-17/06 六 (23:00) 18/06 23/06 23/06 25/06

CNC SULAWESI CNWI 0QIF9S JTX HIT 19/06-24/06 六 (18:00) 25/06 30/06 30/06 02/07

TS NAGOYA NGOC 23008S JHT HIT 19/06-24/06 六 (23:00) 25/06 30/06 30/06 02/07

WHITE DRAGON WHDG 0QIFBS JTX HIT 26/06-01/07 六 (18:00) 02/07 07/07 07/07 09/07

TS PUSAN PUSC 23006S JHT HIT 26/06-01/07 六 (23:00) 02/07 07/07 07/07 09/07

CNC VENUS CVNS 0QIFDS JTX HIT 03/07-08/07 六 (18:00) 09/07 14/07 14/07 16/07

TS JAKARTA JKTB 23007S JHT HIT 03/07-08/07 六 (23:00) 09/07 14/07 14/07 16/07

KUO LONG KLON 0QIFFS JTX HIT 10/07-15/07 六 (18:00) 16/07 21/07 21/07 23/07

TS XIAMEN XMNB 23010S JHT HIT 10/07-15/07 六 (23:00) 16/07 21/07 21/07 23/07

Manila North Manila South Subic Bay

CNC JUPITER CNCJ 0JVFXW SPX2 HIT 01/06-06/06 二(23:00) 07/06 11/06 12/06 --
MBX HIT -- 三(17:00) -- -- -- --

TS KWANGYANG KWYA 23009S CPX HIT 05/06-10/06 六 (23:00) 11/06 13/06 14/06 15/06
DIAMANTIS P. DMSP 329W SPX2 HIT 08/06-13/06 二(23:00) 14/06 18/06 19/06 --
TBN MBX HIT 09/06-14/06 三(17:00) 15/06 17/06 18/06 --
MILLENNIUM BRIGHT MNBT 23008S CPX HIT 12/06-17/06 六 (23:00) 18/06 19/06 20/06 21/06
NORDPUMA NDPM 0JVG5W SPX2 HIT 15/06-20/06 二(23:00) 21/06 25/06 26/06 --
TBN MBX HIT 16/06-21/06 三(17:00) 22/06 24/06 25/06 --
TS HAIPHONG HPHA 23010S CPX HIT 19/06-24/06 六 (23:00) 25/06 27/06 28/06 29/06
HANSA AUGSBURG HSAG 23009W SPX2 HIT 22/06-27/06 二(23:00) 28/06 02/07 03/07 --
TS KWANGYANG KWYA 23010S MBX HIT 23/06-28/06 三(17:00) 29/06 01/07 02/07 --
TBN CPX HIT 26/06-01/07 六 (23:00) 02/07 04/07 05/07 06/07
CMA CGM MOMBASA CCNO 0JVGDW SPX2 HIT 29/06-04/07 二(23:00) 05/07 08/07 09/07 --
MILLENNIUM BRIGHT MNBT 23009S MBX HIT 30/06-05/07 三(17:00) 06/07 08/07 09/07 --

2nd Leg Vessel Name 2nd Leg Voyage Service Code ETD Port
Kelang (N)

Vessel Name CY Closing

*** VGM cut off time : JHTS , JTX svc / SAT (10:00AM) Remark ""如交櫃時通過eBCN系統直接向碼頭申報,是不受VGM cut off 限制"

Hong Kong to Manila North / Manila South, Philippines

CY

Station

Service

Code

ETD Port
Kelang (W)

02/06

ETD Hong Kong

CY
Station

09/06

16/06

***JHT , JTX  svc - SI Mon 12:00, any delay, we will charges late S/I fee HKD600 PER BL.         

ETAETD Hong
Kong

Service
Code

CY
Statio

n
Voyage

*** VGM cut off time : CPX svc / SAT (10:00) & SPX svc / TUE (10:00) & MBX svc / WED (10:00), Remarks "如交櫃時通過eBCN系統直接向碼頭申報,是不受VGM cut off 限制"

0

CY Closing
Bangkok (PAT)

Vessel
Code

Vessel CodeVessel Name
ETD Hong

Kong

CY Period

BLANK SAILING

Laem Chabang
Voyage Lat Krabang

(via Laem Chabang)

CY Period

Vessel Code

*** VGM cut off time : Before 11:00 same date of the CY closing. Remarks "如交櫃時通過eBCN系統直接向碼頭申報,是不受VGM cut off 限制"

CY
Station

CY Period

Service

Code
Voyage

Phuoc Long I & III / Phuc Long / Dong Nai / Binh Duong Port / Long Binh / Tan Cang Hiep Phuoc via CAT LAI

CY Closing

Vessel Name CY Closing

CY Period

Updated on : 08 JUN 2023

Hong Kong to Southeast Asia Schedule

ETD Hong
Kong

Vessel Code
Service
Code

Vessel Name Voyage CY
Station

CY Period CY Closing
ETA

Vessel Name

*** VGM cut off time :KCM svc - Friday 10:00 //JSM svc - Sunday 10:00 // JMV svc - Monday 10:00 // NSP svc - Wednesday 10:00,   Remark ""如交櫃時通過eBCN系統直接向碼頭申報,是不受VGM cut off 限制"    "

*** SI cut off time : KCM svc - Monday 10:00 // JSM svc - Monday 10:00 // JMV svc - Tuesday 10:00 // NSP svc - Thursday 10:00

CY Closing ETD Hong
Kong

2nd Leg Vessel Code

ETD Hong
Kong

*** VGM cut off time :KCM svc - Friday 10:00 //JMV svc - Monday 10:00 ,   Remark ""如交櫃時通過eBCN系統直接向碼頭申報,是不受VGM cut off 限制"    "
*** SI cut off time : KCM svc - Monday 10:00 // JMV svc - Tuesday 10:00 

CY

Station
Vessel Name

*** VGM cut off time : 23:00 before the CY closing date . Remarks "如交櫃時通過eBCN系統直接向碼頭申報,是不受VGM cut off 限制"

Hong Kong to Haiphong, Vietnam

** S/I cut : Normal S/I is next Day 11:00am after the closing day . If closing on Friday , S/I cut on Friday (11:00AM) .  If closing on Saturday  / Sunday  , S/I
cut on next Monday (11:00am) .  "如需SI Late come請直接聯系SI dept同事" / si@tslines.com.hk

** S/I cut : Normal S/I is next Day 11:00AM after the closing day .  If closing on Friday , S/I cut on Friday (11:00AM) .  If closing on Saturday & Sunday  , S/I cut on next Monday
(11:00AM) .  "如需SI Late come請直接聯系SI dept同事" / si@tslines.com.hk

Service
Code

Vessel Code
Service
Code

Voyage

28/05

KMTC TIANJIN KTNJ 2305S KCM HIT 五 (23:00) 04/06

TS NANSHA 21/05-26/05

ETA   Haiphong 

23/06

Voyage

Vessel Code CY Period

NASA 23005S KCM HIT 五 (23:00)

SITC YUNCHENG STYU 2306S KCM HIT

KMTC SHENZHEN KSZN 2306S KCM HIT

28/05-01/06

11/06-16/06 五 (23:00) 18/06

04/06-09/06 五 (23:00) 11/06

~ More Frequency

~ 重櫃: HIT 24-hour services

~ 所有吉櫃請在 HIT 提取,敬請留意!

~ 歡迎危險貨/特殊櫃/冷凍櫃查詢!

E-Booking, E-S/I and VGM submission: https://www.booking001.com/
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Hong Kong to Southeast Asia Schedule

~ More Frequency

~ 重櫃: HIT 24-hour services

~ 所有吉櫃請在 HIT 提取,敬請留意!

~ 歡迎危險貨/特殊櫃/冷凍櫃查詢!

E-Booking, E-S/I and VGM submission: https://www.booking001.com/

Hong Kong to Cebu, Philippines 
ETA

Cebu
NORDTIGER 321E HP3 HIT 24/05-29/05 一(23:00) 31/05 04/06

MAERSK VERACRUZ 322E HP3 HIT 31/05-05/06 一(23:00) 07/06 11/06
NORDOCELOT 323E HP3 HIT 07/06-12/06 一(23:00) 14/06 18/06

MAERSK VICTORIA 324E HP3 HIT 14/06-19/06 一(23:00) 21/06 25/06
NORDTIGER 325E HP3 HIT 21/06-26/06 一(23:00) 28/06 05/07

**HP3 SI cut off time : TUE (10:00)
*** VGM cut off time : HP3 svc / Mon (10:00),   Remarks "如交櫃時通過eBCN系統直接向碼頭申報,是不受VGM cut off 限制"

Hong Kong to Chennai & Vizag, India ~ via Shekou Direct call service ~
ETD ETA ETA

SHEKOU Chennai Vizag

KMTC TIANJIN KTNJ 2305S KCM HIT 28/05-02/06 五 (23:00) 04/06
MONACO MNCO 0XKDZS NCX HIT 29/05-03/06 六 (17:00) 04/06

TS GUANGZHOU GNZA 23007S NCX HIT 05/06-10/06 六 (17:00) 11/06
KMTC SHENZHEN KSZN 2306S KCM HIT 04/06-09/06 五 (23:00) 11/06

CNC RUBY 0XKE3S NCX HIT 12/06-17/06 六 (17:00) 18/06
SITC YUNCHENG STYU 2306S KCM HIT 11/06-16/06 五 (23:00) 18/06

** IFX: S.I. CUT THUR (14:00) 
*** VGM cut off time : IFX svc /  THUR (14:00) ,  Remark ""如交櫃時通過eBCN系統直接向碼頭申報,是不受VGM cut off 限制"    "

Hong Kong to Karachi, Pakistan ~ via SHEKOU // AIS : calls SAPT
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA

SHEKOU
Nhava Sheva

(JNPT)

Mundra

(ADANI)

Karachi

(SAPT)

Mumbai via

NHV
KMTC TIANJIN KTNJ 2305S KCM HIT 28/05-02/06 五 (23:00) 04/06 KMTC MUNDRA KMDR 2304W AIS 08/06 21/06 25/06 26/06 ---

MONACO MNCO 0XKDZS NCX HIT 29/05-03/06 六 (17:00) 04/06 GRACE BRIDGE GRBG 2304W AIS2 09/06 21/06 24/06 25/06 ---
TS GUANGZHOU GNZA 23007S NCX HIT 05/06-10/06 六 (17:00) 11/06 XIN PU DONG XPDN 267W AIS 15/06 28/06 02/07 04/07 ---
KMTC SHENZHEN KSZN 2306S KCM HIT 04/06-09/06 五 (23:00) 11/06 TBN AIS2 --- --- --- --- ---

CNC RUBY 0XKE3S NCX HIT 12/06-17/06 六 (17:00) 18/06 KMTC COLOMBO KCLM 2304W AIS 22/06 05/07 09/07 11/07 ---
SITC YUNCHENG STYU 2306S KCM HIT 11/06-16/06 五 (23:00) 18/06 NORTHERN DECENCY NDCC 2307W AIS2 23/06 05/07 08/07 09/07 ---

** AIS / CIX: S.I. CUT THUR (14:00) 
*** VGM cut off time : AIS /CIX svc /  THUR (23:00) ,  Remark ""如交櫃時通過eBCN系統直接向碼頭申報,是不受VGM cut off 限制"    "

Hong Kong to Jebel Ali~ Middle East via SHEKOU
ETD ETA

SHEKOU JEBEL ALI
SITC YUNCHENG STYU 2305N KCM HIT 27/05-01/06 四 (23:00) 03/06

TS TIANJIN TSNA 23008S JHT HIT 29/05-03/06 六 (23:00) 04/06
TS NANSHA NASA 23005N KCM HIT 03/06-08/06 四 (23:00) 10/06
TS JAKARTA JKTB 23006S JHT HIT 05/06-10/06 六 (23:00) 11/06

KMTC TIANJIN KTNJ 2305N KCM HIT 10/06-15/06 四 (23:00) 17/06
TS NAGOYA NGOC 23008S JHT HIT 12/06-17/06 六 (23:00) 18/06

KMTC SHENZHEN KSZN 2306N KCM HIT 17/06-22/06 四 (23:00) 24/06
TS PUSAN PUSC 23006S JHT HIT 19/06-24/06 六 (23:00) 25/06

SITC YUNCHENG STYU 2306N KCM HIT 24/06-29/06 四 (23:00) 01/07
TS TIANJIN TSNA 23009S JHT HIT 26/06-01/07 六 (23:00) 02/07
TS NANSHA NASA 23006N KCM HIT 01/07-06/07 四 (23:00) 08/07
TS JAKARTA JKTB 23007S JHT HIT 03/07-08/07 六 (23:00) 09/07

KMTC TIANJIN KTNJ 2306N KCM HIT 08/07-13/07 四 (23:00) 15/07
TS NAGOYA NGOC 23009S JHT HIT 10/07-15/07 六 (23:00) 16/07

**  SI / VGM cut off time : 10:00 on the same date of CY CLS // Remarks "如交櫃時通過eBCN系統直接向碼頭申報,是不受VGM cut off 限制"

Hong Kong to Yangon via Port Klang West

ETA ETA

Port Klang (west) Yangon

KMTC TIANJIN KTNJ 2305S KCM HIT 28/05-02/06 五 (23:00) 04/06 08/06 RYH

TS KAOHSIUNG KHHB 23007S JMV HIT 31/05-05/06 ㇐ (23:00) 07/06 13/06 RYH

KMTC SHENZHEN KSZN 2306S KCM HIT 04/06-09/06 五 (23:00) 11/06 15/06 RYH

YM CAPACITY YCPT 031S JMV HIT 07/06-12/06 ㇐ (23:00) 14/06 20/06 RYH

SITC YUNCHENG STYU 2306S KCM HIT 11/06-16/06 五 (23:00) 18/06 22/06 RYH

TS NANSHA NASA 23006S KCM HIT 18/06-23/06 五 (23:00) 25/06 29/06 RYH

KMTC GWANGYANG KGWA 2307S JMV HIT 14/06-19/06 ㇐ (23:00) 28/06 04/07 RYH

KMTC TIANJIN KTNJ 2306S KCM HIT 25/06-30/06 五 (23:00) 02/07 06/07 RYH

Hong Kong to Sydney / Melbourne / Brisbane, Australia ~ via SKU
ETA ETA ETA

Melbourne  Sydney Brisbane
TIAN SHUN HE TSHE 2303S CAT 08/06 22/06 25/06 29/06

NORTHERN DEFENDER NDER 23017S CA2 08/06 25/06 21/06 29/06
YM WEALTH YWLT 172S CAT 15/06 29/06 02/07 06/07
YM ETERNITY YENT 114S CA2 15/06 02/07 28/06 06/07

TS SINGAPORE SINC 2303S CAT 22/06 06/07 09/07 13/07
TS SHEKOU SKUA 2308S CA2 22/06 09/07 05/07 13/07

YM SUCCESS YMSC 170S CAT 29/06 13/07 16/07 20/07
KOTA KARIM KTRM 0136S CA2 29/06 16/07 12/07 20/07

ITAL UNIVERSO IUVE 161S CAT 06/07 20/07 23/07 27/07
TS HOCHIMINH HCMC 2304S CA2 06/07 23/07 19/07 27/07
Structural blank --- --- CAT 13/07 27/07 30/07 03/08
KOTA MAKMUR KTMK 0313S CA2 13/07 30/07 26/07 03/08

WIDE INDIA WIND 2265S CAT 20/07 03/08 06/08 10/08
NORTHERN DEFENDER NDER 23018S CA2 20/07 06/08 02/08 10/08

**  SI / VGM cut off time : 10:00 on the same date of CY CLS // Remarks "如交櫃時通過eBCN系統直接向碼頭申報 ,是不受VGM cut off 限制"

ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

Auckland ,

New Zealand

Wellington ,

New Zealand

Lyttelton ,

New Zealand

Napier ,

New Zealand

 Tauranga ,

New Zealand

TS QINGDAO TAOC 2303S NZE HIT 17/06-22/06 四(23:00) 24-Jun 9-Jul 11-Jul 14-Jul 15-Jul 17-Jul

TS OSAKA OSAB 2303S NZE HIT 08/07-13/07 四(23:00) 15-Jul 30-Jul 1-Aug 4-Aug 5-Aug 7-Aug

CY Receiving Station 交還重櫃地點:

HIT - 香港國際貨櫃碼頭 (Tel: 2407 8833) - office hour - 24-hour service

Tel : Trade PIC :
Mr. Edward Wong 3413 2216
Mr. Tommy Chiu 3413 2225
Ms. Carol Tam 3413 2209
Ms. Michelle Tam 3413 2223 Thailand (JHT/ JTX) , New Zealand (NZE)
Ms. Edith Fung 3413 2227 India / SIN / MY
Ms. Ethel Leung 3413 2232 Hochiminh (NCX2 / NCX/ JTK3)  
Ms. Connie Or 3413 2204 Manila (CPX/MBX/SPX2)
Ms. Hattie Tsang 3413 2217 Canada/ Austalia/ Manila (SPX2)
Ms. April Yeung 3413 2202 Haiphong/Middle East 
Ms. Dionne Chau 3413 2067 Thailand / Hochiminh
Mr. Marlin Kong 3413 2075 Singapore / Malaysia

3413 2065 Manila / Haiphong

3413 2070 Thailand / Hochiminh

3413 2060 Haiphong / Australia

02/07TS TIANJIN TSNA 23009S JHT HIT 26/06-01/07

TS PUSAN PUSC 23006S JHT HIT 19/06-24/06

TS NAGOYA NGOC 23008S JHT HIT 12/06-17/06

TS JAKARTA JKTB 23006S JHT HIT 05/06-10/06

CJX 29/06 12/07

TS DALIAN DALA 23027W CJX 06/07 19/07

X-PRESS KAILASH

28/06

X-PRESS
KARAKORAM

XPKR 23025W CJX 22/06 05/07

23024WX-PRESS MEKONG XPMK

CY ClosingVoyageVessel
Code

26/06

Vessel Name Vessel Code

2nd Leg Vessel Code

Voyage

Vessel Code

2nd Leg Vessel Name

22/06

Service Code

Service Code

KMUBKMTC MUMBAI

ETD Hong

Kong

CY Closing

2nd Leg Voyage

IFX

IAL 001

AS COLUMBIA

X-PRESS MEKONG

09/06

CY

Station

CJX 15/06

XPKY 23026W

TS TIANJIN TSNA 23008S JHT HIT 六 (23:00)29/05-03/06

N154

*** SI cut off time : KCM svc - Monday 10:00 // JMV svc - Tuesday 10:00 

N156 12/07

Vessel Name Voyage CY
Station

Voyage

ETD Hong

Kong

26/07

XPMK

ETD Port

Kelang (W)

Service
Code

23023W

Vessel Name

IAL 001

2nd Leg Voyage

2nd Leg Vessel Name

TS SYDNEY SYDA 23004W

XIN TIAN JIN

2nd Leg
Vessel Name

Vessel Name CY
Statio

ETD Hong
Kong

CY Period

Documentation department : Ms. Sally Lui

Service

Code

CY Closing

Service

Code

CY PeriodVessel Name

Mr. Chris Ho

Vessel Code

april.yeung@tslines.com.hk

CY Period

carol.tam@tslines.com.hk

*** NZE svc - SI cut  , next day 12:00nn after closing day . Will charge HKD600 PER BL for late S/I submit .

edith.fung@tslines.com.hk

hattie.tsang@tslines.com.hk

Vessel Name

Customer service :

chris.ho@tslines.com.hk

dionne.chau@tslines.com.hk

sally.lui@tslines.com.hk

Voyage

marlin.kong@tslines.com.hk

tommy.chiu@tslines.com.hk

10/07-15/07

ETD Hong

Kong

04/06

Service

Code

六 (23:00) 11/06

六 (23:00) 18/06

Vessel Code

*** VGM cut off time : TUE (23:00)  Remarks "如交櫃時通過eBCN系統直接向碼頭申報 ,是不受VGM cut off 限制"

PIC

Hong Kong to New Zealand  ( Auckland / Tauranga /  Wellington / Lyttelton / Napier ) - Direct Call HKG

zoe.tang@tslines.com.hk

Contact details E-mail : hkgseateam@tslines.com.hk
edward.wong@tslines.com.hk

CY Closing

michelle.tam@tslines.com.hk

connie.or@tslines.com.hk

CY

Station

Ms. Zoe Tang

ethel.leung@tslines.com.hk

Vessel Code

03/07-08/07 六 (23:00)HIT

ETD Shekou
2nd Leg

Vessel Code

09/07

六 (23:00) 25/06

六 (23:00)

16/07六 (23:00)

23007S

*** VGM cut off time :KCM svc - Friday 10:00 //JMV svc - Monday 10:00 ,   Remark ""如交櫃時通過eBCN系統直接向碼頭申報,是不受VGM cut off 限制"

TS NAGOYA HITJHTNGOC

Voyage Service
Code

Voyage

JHT

23009S

CY Closing

CY Closing

CY
Station

CJX

TS JAKARTA

Vessel Code

JKTB

2nd Leg
Vessel Name

Service
Code

14/06

CY

Station

CY

Station

2nd Leg
Vessel Code

CY Period CY Closing

ETD Hong
Kong

Vessel Name

2nd Leg Vessel Code
ETD Hong

Kong
CY Period

*Accept shipment to Bangalore via Chennai

2303W

2nd Leg Voyage

ACLB 21/06

13/07

20/0723029W

23028W

CJX 08/06

IAL 001

2nd Leg Vessel Name

16/07

Service CodeCY Period

N153

ETD Hong
Kong

18/06

09/07

28/06

02/08

ACLB

IAL 001

2nd Leg
Voyage

2nd Leg Voyage Service Code2nd Leg Vessel Code

24/06

N155 05/07

Service Code

CJX

Service

Code

CY Period

AS COLUMBIA

03/07

IFX 23/06 06/07 10/07XTJN 082W

IFX 16/06 29/06

http://www.tslines.com.hk/TSLHKG_WSmain.jsp SEA Schedule (NEW) P. 2


